DATE

Mon., Aug. 21
Tue., Aug. 22
Wed., Aug. 23
Thur., Aug. 24
Sat., Aug. 26
Tues., Aug. 29
Thurs., Aug. 31
Tues., Sept. 5
Thurs., Sept. 7
Mon., Sept. 11
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Thurs., Sept. 14
Tues., Sept. 19
Thurs., Sept. 21
Mon., Sept. 25
Thurs., Sept. 28
Mon., Oct. 2
Wed., Oct. 4
Thurs., Oct. 5
Tues., Oct. 10
Wed., Oct. 11
Sat., Oct. 14

# Must Qualify

8 Senior Night

Revised 08/10/2023

MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL

JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM

Beaver Local
Bridgeport
Wheeling Park
Harrison Central
Steubenville
River
Cambridge
Buckeye Local
Bellaire

Union Local
Bridgeport

St. Clairsville
Wheeling Central
Cambridge
Bellaire

Union Local
River $

St. Clairsville

Buckeye 8

OVAC Semi-Final #

Buckeye Local
OVAC Final #

2023

PLACE

Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
Wheeling Park
Harrison Central
Martins Ferry
River

Martins Ferry
Buckeye Local
Bellaire
Martins Ferry
Bridgeport

St. Clairsville
Martins Ferry
Cambridge
Martins Ferry
Union Local
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
TBA

TBA

Martins Ferry
TBA

TIME

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:30 PM
TBA



